
Member Attendees 



Name Company Email 
1 Albert (AL) Morant Kershaw County School District albert.morant@kcsdschools.net 
2 Alicia Sanders SC DNR sandersa@dnr.sc.gov 

3 Amber Kerr DHEC kerra@dhec.sc.gov 

4 Andrea  Bowman, CPPB SC Department of Natural Resources bowmana@dnr.sc.gov 

5 Angela Herndon O'Neal Marlboro County School District aoneal@marlboro.k12.sc.us 
6 Angela Queen Fort Mill School District IV queena@fortmillschools.org 

7 ANITA SHIRESE BAYLOR Greenwood County abaylor@greenwoodsc.gov 

8 Annette M. Roberts Coastal Carolina University aroberts@coastal.edu 

9 April Johnston Horry County Department of Airports johnstoa@horrycounty.org 

10 Arlo  Walker Medical University of South Carolina walkera@musc.edu 

11 Ashish Vijay Kansupada SC DOR kansupa@sctax.org 

12 Ashley N. Bishop DHEC bishopan@dhec.sc.gov 

13 Avril L.  McQuilla Richland One School District auril.mcquilla@richlandone.org 

14 Barry  Reese Spartanburg County School District Five barry.reese@spart5.net 
15 Belinda F. Holloway, CPPB Medical University of South Carolina brownbr@musc.edu 

16 Bill W. Leath, CPPO Bluecross Blue Shield Bill.Leath@bcbssc.com 

17 Brandalyn Brewer SC Dept. of Mental Health brandalyn.brewer@scdmh.org 

18 Brenda B. McCrorey Fairfield County School District bmccrorey@fairfield1.org 

19 Brenda Holland Piedmont Technical College nowandthen@embarqmail.com 

20 Brian Kevin McKenna Piedmont Technical College mckenna.b@ptc.edu 

21 Bryan P. Gresham School District of Newberry County bgresham@newberry.k12.sc.us 
22 Cara B.  Cox Lancaster County School District Cara.Cox@lcsdmail.net 
23 Carl  Wright City of Spartanburg cwright@cityofspartanburg.org 

24 Carol R. Lee, CPPB Richland County School Dist. 1 clee@richlandone.org 

25 Carolyn Gailliard Charleston Water System gailliardc@charlestoncpw.com 

26 Catherine M Sprowls Winthrop University Sprowlsc@winthrop.edu 

27 Catherine Morrissey Town of Mount Pleasant cmorrissey@tompsc.com 

28 Charles  Vaughn GLEAMNS Human Resources Commission cvaughn@gleamnshrc.org 

29 Charles L. Wiggins, CPPB County of Charleston cwiggins@charlestoncounty.org 

30 Charlie Ray Adams SCANA Services beausethdad@yahoo.com 

31 Cheryl R. Allen-Lint Central Carolina Technical College allenlintcr@cctech.edu 

32 Chris D. Lindley Commissioners of Public Works clindley@greenwoodcpw.com 

33 Christy Davis, CPPB Berkeley County Government christy.davis@berkeleycountysc.gov 

34 Clarissa  Belton South Carolina Department of Commerce cbelton@sccommerce.com 

35 Clarissa Clark, CPPO, CPPB University of South Carolina clarkcg2@mailbox.sc.edu 

36 Crawford  Milling SFAA, Office of State Procurement cmilling@mmo.sc.gov 

37 Cynthia A. Sellers, CPPB Northeastern Technical College cysellers@netc.edu 

38 Cynthia M. Washington, CPPB College of Charleston washingtonc@cofc.edu 

39 Dana Risher Dorchester School District Two drisher@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 
40 Danielle M DiSanti Horry County Department of Airports disantid@horrycounty.org 

41 Dave L. Thomas, CPPO, CPPB Beaufort County dthomas@bcgov.net 
42 David  Quiat, CPPB SFAA, Office of State Procurement dquiat@mmo.sc.gov 

43 Dean Hudson, CPPO Coastal Carolina University dhudson@coastal.edu 

44 Debbie M Bailey York Technical College dbailey@yorktech.edu 

45 Debi A. Gantt Fort Mill School District IV ganttd@fortmillschools.org 

46 Deborah Landy Tyler, CPPB Aiken County Public School District dtyler@acpsd.net 
47 Delores  F Coleman, 8037871910 Richland School District Two decoleman@richland2.org 

49 Denise A Richardson Horry County Schools drichardson@horrycountyschools.net 
50 Denise E. Badillo, CPPO, CPPB City of North Charleston dbadillo@northcharleston.org 



51 Diane  Parker SC Dept. of Labor, Licensing & Regulation diane.parker@llr.sc.gov 

52 Dina  Rouse Charleston Water System RouseRL@charlestoncpw.com 

53 Don Royal SC Law Enforcement Division droyal@sled.sc.gov 

54 Dora R Robson Aiken Technical College robinsond6@atc.edu 

55 Elizabeth  Marsh South Carolina Judicial Department emarsh@sccourts.org 

56 Ellicia A. Thompson SC Dept of Probation, Parole and Pardon ellicia.thompson@ppp.sc.gov 

57 Erica  Brock, CPPB Dept. of Revenue erica.brock@dor.sc.gov 

58 Ernest Wayne Wallace Chersterfield County School District wwallace@chesterfield.k12.sc.us 
59 Francine Miller DHEC millerft@dhec.sc.gov 

60 Gail H. Vick Marion County gvick@marionsc.org 

61 Gary  Porth City of Columbia Gary.Porth@columbiasc.gov 

62 Georgia A. Gillens, CPPO, CPPB, CPM Public Employee Benefit Authority GGillens@peba.sc.gov 

63 Gerald E. McKee Medical University of South Carolina mckeeg@musc.edu 

64 Greg Twitty Fairfield School District GTwitty@fairfield.k12.sc.us 
65 Heidi  DiFranco University of South Carolina heidid@usca.edu 

66 Jalorie Robinson, CPPB Retired jalorie2018@gmail.com 

67 James H. Jackson, CPPO SC Dept. of Juvenile Justice jhjacks@scdjj.net 
68 James K. Davis, CPPO Lifetime Member Davisjh172@gmail.com 

69 Jan  Petersen, CPPO, CPPB Lancaster County School District jan.petersen@lcsdmail.net 
70 Janet F Fairey SCDOT Faireyjf@scdot.org 

71 Janice  Bradford, CPPB SC Dept of Probation, Parole and Pardon Janice.Bradford@ppp.sc.gov 

72 Jaquetta C. Wright SC Department of Administration jaquetta.wright@admin.sc.gov 

73 Jennifer L. Dyarmett Richland School District Two jdyarmett@richland2.org 

74 Jessica Goff SC Law Enforcement Division jgoff@sled.sc.gov 

75 Jim M. Stiles, CPPB Lifetime Member jimstiles@sc.rr.com 

76 Joe  Rainey Horry County Schools jrainey@horrycountyschools.net 
77 John  White SFAA, Office of State Procurement jswhite@mmo.sc.gov 

78 Johnny  Harleston SC DHEC harlesj1@dhec.sc.gov 

79 Joyce  Straiter SC Department of Commerce jstraiter@sccommerce.com 

80 Juanita B Bradshaw Williamsburg County Government jbradshaw@wc.sc.gov 

81 Julie B. Boland, CPPO, CPPB SC Judicial Dept. jboland@sccourts.org 

82 Kacey Austin Spartanburg School District 2 kacey.austin@spartanburg2.k12.sc.us 
83 Kevin   Finan Clemson University kfinan@clemson.edu 

84 Kim  Parham, CPPB Spartanburg School Dist. 7 kparham@spart7.org 

85 Kim Cox Piedmont Technical College cox.kb@ptc.edu 

92 Kristal D. Doherty, CPPO Tri-County Technical College kdoherty@tctc.edu 

93 Kristen  Hutto SFAA, Office of State Procurement khutto@mmo.sc.gov 

94 Kristie S. Howell Cherokee County School District kristie.howell@cherokee1.org 

95 Lakeshia  Tew SC Dept of Probation, Parole and Pardon lakeshia.tew@ppp.sc.gov 

96 Lanna C. Wright, CPPB Charleston County Park and Recreation lwright@ccprc.com 

97 LaTasha A Terry SC DHEC terryla@dhec.sc.gov 

98 Latricia  Trapp SCDOT Trappla@scdot.org 

99 Laura  Cravens SC DHEC cravenlm@dhec.sc.gov 

100 LaWana  Robinson-Lee Rock Hill School District LRobinsonLee@rhmail.org 



102 Lisa T. Kirk, CPPB County of Laurens lkirk@co.laurens.sc.us 
103 Lois Amick Lander University lamick@lander.edu 

104 Mac Stiles University of South Carolina mac.stiles@sc.edu 

105 Maia Williams Richland School District Two miwilliams@richland2.org 

106 Margaret  Woodson, CPPO SC Department of Public Safety margaretwoodson@scdps.gov 

107 Mary Ellen  Williams, CPPB SC Dept. of Natural Resources williamsm@dnr.sc.gov 

108 Mary W. McDaniel Lander University mmcdaniel@lander.edu 

109 Matt Winslow, CPPB DHEC winsloem@dhec.sc.gov 

110 Matthew  Hall Department of Administraton, SC matthew.hall@admin.sc.gov 

111 Matthew Warren Department of Revenue WarrenM@sctax.org 

112 Maurice Jackson, CPPB Horry County Schools mjackson@horrycountyschools.net 
113 Melinda  Adams Lancaster County School District melinda.adams@lcsdmail.net 
114 Melissa (lisa) Renee Stack City of Orangeburg lstack@orangeburg.sc.us 
115 Melissa Rae Thurstin, CPM Lifetime Member mthurstin@gmail.com 

116 Michael  Cupp SC Vocational Rehabilitation Dept mcupp@scvrd.state.sc.us 
117 Michael  Speakmon SFAA, Office of State Procurement mspeakmon@mmo.sc.gov 

118 Michael B. Spicer SFAA, Office of State Procurement mspicer@itmo.sc.gov 

119 Michael Emory, CPPB Spartanburg County memory@spartanburgcounty.org 

120 Michelle  Robinson, CPPB University of South Carolina marobins@mailbox.sc.edu 

121 Michelle Wright, CPPB Charleston County School Dist Michelle_Wright@charleston.k12.sc.us 
122 Naila  Scott City of Columbia Naila.Scott@columbiasc.gov 

123 Nan L. Johnson, CPPO, CPPB Darlington County School District Nannette.johnson@darlington.k12.sc.us 
124 Nathan  Dawson SFAA - Office of State Procurement ndawson@mmo.sc.gov 

125 Pamela G. Hassan, CPPO, CPPB Anderson School District Five pamelahassan@anderson5.net 
126 Pamela H Phillips Spartanburg School District 7 phphillips@spart7.org 

127 Patrick D. Fletcher, CPPB Florence County pfletcher@florenceco.org 

128 Phillip Mishoe, CPPB, C.P.M. Town of Central pmishoe@cityofcentral.org 

129 Portia E. Davis Darlington County pdavis@darcosc.net 
130 Rachel Lynn Glover Winthrop University gloverr@winthrop.edu 

131 Raj Bhagani Medical University of South Carolina bhagani@musc.edu 

132 Randy  Barr SFAA, Office of State Procurement rbarr@mmo.sc.gov 

133 Rebecca  Dantzler Dorchester County Rdantzler@dorchestercountysc.gov 

134 Rebecca Nichols DHEC nicholrj@dhec.sc.gov 

135 Regina O. Middleton, CPPB Town of Mount Pleasant rmiddleton@tompsc.com 

136 Rhonda Grice Dorchester School District Two rgrice@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 
137 Richard  Groth Town of Hilton Head Island richg@hiltonheadislandsc.gov 

138 Richard Katz Retirement Richardkatz136@gmail.com 

139 Rickey Frazier Horry County School rfrazier001@horrycountyschools.net 
140 Rina Drescher Midlands Technical College drescherr@midlandstech.edu 

141 Robert E. Carroll Anderson County rcarroll@andersoncountysc.org 

142 Robert Edwards CHFS Commonwealth of Kentucky robertl.edwards@ky.gov 

143 Robin B Strickland, CPPB Horry County Schools rstrickland@horrycountyschools.net 

144 Robin McNeal, CPPO, CPPB Charleston County School Dist Robin_McNeal@charleston.k12.sc.us 
145 Rusty Edwards Greer Commission of Public Works rusty.edwards@greercpw.com 

146 Ruthie Bishop, CPPB SC Dept. of Corrections Bishop.Ruthie@doc.sc.gov 

147 Scarlet Geddings Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College geddingss@octech.edu 

148 Scott  Dobereiner SC Parks Recreation and Tourism sdobereiner@scprt.com 

149 Scott William Orr School District of Oconee County scottorr@oconee.k12.sc.us 
150 Shannon S. Lizewski City of Columbia Shannon.Lizewski@columbiasc.net 



151 Shannon Senn SC Judicial Department ssenn@sccourts.org 

152 Sharron C. Lent Berkeley County Government sharron.lent@berkeleycountysc.gov 

153 Shateka L Holliday Clarendon County Council sholliday@clarendoncountygov.org 

154 Shealyn  Barnes Greenwood School District 50 barness@gwd50.org 

155 Sheila O. Willis, CPPB SFAA, Office of State Procurement swillis@mmo.sc.gov 

156 Sheila Pickett, CPPB Fairfield County Council sheila.pickett@fairfield.sc.gov 

157 Stacy  Gregg, CPPO, CPPB SFAA, Office of State Procurement sgregg@mmo.sc.gov 

158 Stacy L. Adams, CPPB SFAA, Office of State Procurement sadams@mmo.sc.gov 

159 Stephen Brian Harvey Greenville Technical College brian.harvey@gvltec.edu 

160 Steve L. Pullie, CPPB SC Dept. of Mental Health stephen.pullie@scdmh.org 

161 Steven  Glenn Coastal Carolina University sglenn@coastal.edu 

162 Sylvia Kelly Medical University of South Carolina kellysy@musc.edu 

163 Tami  Steed Spartanburg Community College steedt@sccsc.edu 

164 Tamika S. Malone, CPPO, CPPB Clarendon County Council procurement@clarendoncountygov.org 

165 Tammy R. Isham, CPPB Beaufort-Jasper WSA tammyi@bjwsa.org 

166 Teresa S. Livingston SC Technical Center Drive livingstont@sctechsystem.edu 

167 Thomas L. Harvin, Jr., CPPB Clarendon County Council tlharvin@clarendoncountygov.org 

168 Timika Beaver Richland  One timika.beaver@richlandone.org 

169 Toni H. Richardson Florence-Darlington Technical College toni.richardson@fdtc.edu 

170 Tony J. Butts, CPPB City of Sumter tbutts@sumtersc.gov 

171 Tony Ray Ellis, CPPO 2015 Hall of Fame Member ellistr2@aol.com 

172 Tony Shealy Lexington County School District 2 tshealy@Lex2.org 

173 Tracy Custard Horry County Department of Airports custardt@horrycounty.org 

174 Tracy F. Hill, CPPB SC Technical College System hillt@sctechsystem.com 

175 Tranee L Dinkins SC DHEC dinkintl@dhec.sc.gov 

176 Travis V Shealy SC DHEC shealytv@dhec.sc.gov 

177 Trevor  Hammond Lancaster County School District Trevor.Hammond@lcsdmail.net 
178 Trina Free Dept of Corrections free.trina@doc.sc.gov 

179 Twyla Warden Charleston County Aviation Authority twarden@iflychs.com 

180 Tyrone A Bracey SC DHEC braceyt@dhec.sc.gov 

181 Valerie G Duncan, CPPB SC Department of Natural Resources duncanv@dnr.sc.gov 

182 Valiant  Sommers Horry County School District vsommers@horrycountyschools.net 
183 Venice  Miller SC Criminal Justice Academy vmiller@sccja.sc.gov 

184 Venis Manigo University of South Carolina venis.manigo@sc.edu 

185 Vernell H Goodwin SCDOT Goodwinvh@scdot.org 

186 Vertelle G. Seabrook Medical University of South Carolina seabrokv@musc.edu 

187 Virginia M Goodson The COMET virginia.goodson@catchTheCOMET.org 

188 W. Jason Evans, CPPB SC Dept of Probation, Parole and Pardon jason.evans@ppp.sc.gov 

189 Wanda Lewis Coastal Carolina University wlewis@coastal.edu 

190 Wayne  Tesh SCDHEC teshwa@dhec.sc.gov 

191 Wayne McRant Wil Lou Gray Opportunity School mcrantw@wlgos.sc.gov 

192 Wayne Wilcher, CPPO, CPPB Charleston County School District Wayne_Wilcher@charleston.k12.sc.us 

193 

Wendy E. Williams, CPPO, CPPB, 
C.P.M. College of Charleston williamsw@cofc.edu 

194 Wendy R Martin Midlands Technical College martinwr@midlandstech.edu 

195 Wendy W. Threlkeld SC Law Enforcement Division wthrelkeld@sled.sc.gov 

196 Willie J. Atienza City of North Charleston watienza@northcharleston.org 


